106 107
Options
g	Worm gear GSGE
Type
Reduction ratio Mgrenz output limit torque
Ncm
Mmax max. output torques
Ncm
Efficiency Weight
kg
Self-locking Combination
option
with motor
GSGE60-5-1 5 1 7500 3000 86% 2.0 no (Nema 23)
GSGE60-15-1 15 1 7500 3000 71% 2.0 no (Nema 23)
GSGE60-25-1 25 1 7500 3000 63% 2.0 no (Nema 23)
GSGE60-50-1 50 1 7500 3000 45% 2.0 yes (Nema 23)
GSGE80-12.5-1 12.5 : 1 12500 5000 80% 3.0 no (Nema 34)
GSGE80-25-1 25 1 12500 5000 68% 3.0 no (Nema 34)
GSGE80-50-1 50 1 12500 5000 50% 3.0 yes (Nema 34)
Available versions (others on request)
GSGE 80 outline drawing (in mm)
GSGE 60 outline drawing (in mm)
Front view and mounting Side view Rear view